ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022

SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 33 Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
18.12.2022 - 17:00 Rezultati
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Jbynuo AHIesIoBCKU

Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 25.20 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 06.11.2022
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 25.20 JoBaH JaHKOBCKMN ORION Ckonje 06.11.2022
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 27.06  Hukona 'ypeTtaHoBuMK VAR2018 Ckonje 28.11.2021
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 12 30.44 [JapujaH AHgpees SKO Ckonje 01.11.2020

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Otvoreno/Open

46.

Jovan Jankovski

*** HezgaHnyHu MK/[, pekopg ***

Filip Derkoski
Pavle Stojcheski
Mihail Bogdanovski
Jane Malinkov
Bozidar Mircevski
Ognen Slavkovski
Nikola Stojkovski
Mane Manov
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Salajdin Aliu

Luka Usovikj
Andrej Kalkus

Ivan Trpkovski
Nikola Mojsovski
llarij Arsovski
Stefan Dimitrovski
Viktor Bukleski
Mihail Aleksovski
Pavel Tripunoski
Nemanja Usovikj
Nikola Malinkov
Petar Trajkov
Nikola Janevski
Andrija Petrovikj
Martin Delidinkov
Damjan Stankovski
David Petrovski

Maksim Kotev Stojmenov

Jovan Ivanovski

. Jovan Damjanov

Aleksej Ampov
Borjan Petrushevski
Josif Blazevski
Teodor Slavkovski
Ognen Nacevski
Maksim Manov
Marko Radulovikj
Konstantin Gligorov
Pavel Trajkovski
Filip Janevski

. Valentino Atanasovski
. Viktor Vranishkovski

Damjan Sekovski
Kalin Gjurchinovski
Oliver Stankovski

G.R.

06

00
05
07
04
03
08
05
05
09
04
06
09
08
07
07
08
10
10
09
09
09
08
11
09
10
11
09
07
11
12
12
06
10
13
12
10
08
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
13

Orion, SK

Orion, SK

A.Pro AMS,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK

VIP Rab., SK
Orion, SK

Orion, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Tumba, KU
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Delfin, SK

A.Pro AMS,SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK
Karpos, SK
Delfin, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Karpos, SK
Orion, SK

A.Pro AMS,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

Vreme Bodova

2520 642
26.02 584
27.26 507
27.29 506
2749 495
27.62 488
28.52 443
28.54 442
29.67 393
30.10 377
30.11 376
30.30 369
30.99 345
31.08 342
3119 339
3215 309
32.35 303
3284 290
3419 257
3419 257
3441 252
3494 241
3594 221
36.85 205
3744 196
3745 195
3797 187
38.87 175
3894 174
39.17 171
40.07 159
40.61 153
4165 142
42.74 131
43.05 128
4352 124
4446 117
4456 116
4494 113
4505 112
4525 111
4582 106
4641 102
46.62 101
46.77 100
47.05 98
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 33, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

DSQ

Darijan Kitanovski
Damjan Jovanovik|
Angjelo Dichevski
Johan Savov

Danilo Naumovski
Gorazd Babunski
Andrej Chichakovski
Darijan Nikolovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Marko Zlatevski
David Milevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Marko Gudimanovski
Kiro Dokuzovski
Gorazd Hristovski
Petar Simoski

2004 i mladi

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Jovan Jankovski

*** HessaHnuHU MK/, pekopg ***

Pavle Stojcheski
Mihail Bogdanovski
Jane Malinkov
Ognen Slavkovski
Nikola Stojkovski
Mane Manov

Vasilij Gerasimovski
Salajdin Aliu

Luka Usovikj

. Andrej Kalkus

Ivan Trpkovski
Nikola Mojsovski
llarij Arsovski
Stefan Dimitrovski
Viktor Bukleski
Mihail Aleksovski
Pavel Tripunoski
Nemanja Usovik]
Nikola Malinkov
Petar Trajkov
Nikola Janevski
Andrija Petrovik]
Martin Delidinkov
Damjan Stankovski
David Petrovski
Maksim Kotev Stojmenov
Jovan Ivanovski
Jovan Damjanov
Aleksej Ampov
Borjan Petrushevski
Josif Blazevski
Teodor Slavkovski
Ognen Nacevski
Maksim Manov
Marko Radulovikj

G.R.

09 VK.Vardar 8, SK
12  A.Pro AMS,SK
13  A.Pro AMS,SK
12  VK.Vardar 8, SK
14  Mladost, SK

10 Vardar, SK

14  Beta Sharks, SK
13 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Mladost, SK

13  Orion, SK

14  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar, SK

13 Delfin, SK

13 Neptun, SK

13 Neptun, SK

07 A.Pro AMS,SK

06  Orion, SK

05 A.Pro AMS,SK
07 Beta Sharks, SK
04  Neptun, SK

08  Orion, SK
05  Orion, SK
05 Neptun, SK
09  Orion, SK

04  Vardar 2018, SK
06 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
08 A.Pro AMS,SK
07 Vardar 2018, SK
07  Tumba, KU

08 Vardar 2018, SK
10  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Neptun, SK

08 Delfin, SK

11  A.Pro AMS,SK
09 A.Pro AMS,SK
10  Neptun, SK

11 Orion, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
07  Orion, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
12  Vardar 2018, SK

12 Orion, SK
06 Karpos, SK
10 Delfin, SK
13  Orion, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
10  Neptun, SK
08 Karpos, SK

Vreme Bodova

47.27 97
47.40 96
48.14 92
49.75 83
50.61 79
51.51 75
51.53 75
51.84 73
52.48 71
53.01 69
56.12 58
57.52 54
59.08 49
1:01.79 43
1:10.66 29
25.20 642
27.26 507
27.29 506
2749 495
28.52 443
28.54 442
29.67 393
30.10 377
30.11 376
30.30 369
30.99 345
31.08 342
3119 339
32.15 309
3235 303
3284 290
3419 257
3419 257
3441 252
3494 241
3594 221
36.85 205
3744 196
3745 195
3797 187
38.87 175
38.94 174
39.17 171
40.07 159
40.61 1583
41.65 142
42.74 131
43.05 128
4352 124
4446 117
4456 116
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 33, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2004 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
37. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 44,94 113
38. Pavel Trajkovski 11  A.Pro AMS,SK 4505 112
39. Filip Janevski 10 VK.Vardar 8, SK 4525 111
40. Valentino Atanasovski 10 VK.vardar 8, SK 4582 106
41. Viktor Vranishkovski 12  Beta Sharks, SK 46.41 102
42. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 46.62 101
43. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11  Neptun, SK 46.77 100
44. Oliver Stankovski 13  Orion, SK 47.05 98
45. Darijan Kitanovski 09 VK.Vardar 8, SK 47.27 97
46. Damjan Jovanovik] 12 A.Pro AMS,SK 47.40 96
47. Angjelo Dichevski 13 A.Pro AMS,SK 48.14 92
48. Johan Savov 12 VK.vardar 8, SK 49.75 83
49. Danilo Naumovski 14  Mladost, SK 50.61 79
50. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 5151 75
51. Andrej Chichakovski 14  Beta Sharks, SK 51.53 75
52. Darijan Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 51.84 73
53. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 52.48 71
54. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 53.01 69
55. David Milevski 14  Beta Sharks, SK 56.12 58
56. Stefan Jovanovski 11  Vardar, SK 57.52 54
57. Marko Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 59.08 49
58. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:01.79 43
59. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:10.66 29

DSQ Petar Simoski 07 A.Pro AMS,SK

2006 i mladi
1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 2520 642
*** He3BaHW4HU MK/, pekopg ***

2. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 27.29 506
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 28.52 443
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 30.10 377
5. Luka Usovik] 06  Vardar 2018, SK 30.30 369
6. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3099 345
7. Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS,SK 31.08 342
8. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 3119 339
9. llarij Arsovski 07  Tumba, KU 3215 309
10. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3235 303
11. Viktor Bukleski 10  Neptun, SK 3284 290
12. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 3419 257
Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3419 257

14. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3441 252
15. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 3494 241
16. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 3594 221
17. Nikola Janevski 11  A.Pro AMS,SK 36.85 205
18. Andrija Petrovik] 09 A.Pro AMS,SK 3744 196
19. Martin Delidinkov 10  Neptun, SK 3745 195
20. Damijan Stankovski 11  Orion, SK 37.97 187
21. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 38.87 175
22. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07  Orion, SK 38.94 174
23. Jovan Ivanovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 39.17 171
24. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.07 159
25. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 40.61 153
26. Borjan Petrushevski 06 Karpos, SK 41.65 142
27. Josif Blazevski 10 Delfin, SK 42.74 131
28. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 43.05 128
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 33, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2006 i mladi

Rang

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

DSQ

Ognen Nacevski
Maksim Manov
Marko Raduloviki
Konstantin Gligorov
Pavel Trajkovski

Filip Janevski
Valentino Atanasovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Damjan Sekovski
Kalin Gjurchinovski
Oliver Stankovski
Darijan Kitanovski
Damjan Jovanovikj
Angjelo Dichevski
Johan Savov

Danilo Naumovski
Gorazd Babunski
Andrej Chichakovski
Darijan Nikolovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Marko Zlatevski
David Milevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Marko Gudimanovski
Kiro Dokuzovski
Gorazd Hristovski
Petar Simoski

2008 i mladi

NogkrowdpE

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Ognen Slavkovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Andrej Kalkus

Ivan Trpkovski
Stefan Dimitrovski
Viktor Bukleski
Mihail Aleksovski
Pavel Tripunoski
Nemanja Usovikj
Nikola Malinkov
Petar Trajkov
Nikola Janevski
Andrija Petrovikj
Martin Delidinkov
Damjan Stankovski
David Petrovski
Jovan Ivanovski
Jovan Damjanov
Aleksej Ampov
Josif Blazevski
Teodor Slavkovski
Ognen Nacevski
Maksim Manov
Marko Radulovikj
Konstantin Gligorov
Pavel Trajkovski

G.R.

12
10
08
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
13
09
12
13
12
14
10
14
13
12
13
14
11
13
13
13
07

08
09
09
08
08
10
10
09
09
09
08
11
09
10
11
09
11
12
12
10
13
12
10
08
11
11

Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Karpos, SK
Orion, SK

A.Pro AMS,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Mladost, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar, SK
Delfin, SK
Neptun, SK
Neptun, SK
A.Pro AMS,SK

Orion, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Delfin, SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK
Delfin, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Karpo§, SK
Orion, SK

A.Pro AMS,SK

Vreme Bodova

43,52
44.46
44,56
44.94
45.05
45.25
45.82
46.41
46.62
46.77
47.05
47.27
47.40
48.14
49.75
50.61
51.51
51.53
51.84
52.48
53.01
56.12
57.52
59.08
1:01.79
1:10.66

28.52
30.10
30.99
31.08
32.35
32.84
34.19
34.19
34.41
34.94
35.94
36.85
37.44
37.45
37.97
38.87
39.17
40.07
40.61
4274
43.05
4352
44.46
44.56
44.94
45.05

124
117
116
113
112
111
106
102
101
100
98
97
96
92
83
79
75
75
73
71
69
58
54
49
43
29

443
377
345
342
303
290
257
257
252
241
221
205
196
195
187
175
171
159
153
131
128
124
117
116
113
112
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 33, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2008 i mladi

Rang

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Filip Janevski
Valentino Atanasovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Damjan Sekovski
Kalin Gjurchinovski
Oliver Stankovski
Darijan Kitanovski
Damjan Jovanovik|
Angjelo Dichevski
Johan Savov

Danilo Naumovski
Gorazd Babunski
Andrej Chichakovski
Darijan Nikolovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Marko Zlatevski
David Milevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Marko Gudimanovski
Kiro Dokuzovski
Gorazd Hristovski

2010 i mladi

Viktor Bukleski
Mihail Aleksovski
Nikola Janevski
Martin Delidinkov
Damjan Stankovski
Jovan Ivanovski
Jovan Damjanov
Aleksej Ampov
Josif Blazevski
Teodor Slavkovski
Ognen Nacevski
Maksim Manov
Konstantin Gligorov
Pavel Trajkovski
Filip Janevski
Valentino Atanasovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Damjan Sekovski
Kalin Gjurchinovski
Oliver Stankovski
Damjan Jovanovikj
Angjelo Dichevski
Johan Savov

Danilo Naumovski
Gorazd Babunski
Andrej Chichakovski
Darijan Nikolovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Marko Zlatevski
David Milevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Marko Gudimanovski

G.R.

10
10
12
12
11
13
09
12
13
12
14
10
14
13
12
13
14
11
13
13
13

10
10
11
10
11
11
12
12
10
13
12
10
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
13
12
13
12
14
10
14
13
12
13
14
11
13

VK.Vardar 8, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Mladost, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar, SK
Delfin, SK
Neptun, SK
Neptun, SK

Neptun, SK
Mladost, SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK

Delfin, SK

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

A.Pro AMS,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

A.Pro AMS,SK
A.Pro AMS,SK
VK.Vardar 8, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Mladost, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar, SK
Delfin, SK

Vreme Bodova

45.25
45.82
46.41
46.62
46.77
47.05
47.27
47.40
48.14
49.75
50.61
5151
51.53
51.84
52.48
53.01
56.12
57.52
59.08
1:01.79
1:10.66

32.84
34.19
36.85
37.45
37.97
39.17
40.07
40.61
42.74
43.05
4352
44.46
44.94
45.05
45.25
45.82
46.41
46.62
46.77
47.05
47.40
48.14
49.75
50.61
51.51
51.53
51.84
52.48
53.01
56.12
57.52
59.08

111
106
102
101
100
98
97
96
92
83
79
75
75
73
71
69
58
54
49
43
29

290
257
205
195
187
171
159
153
131
128
124
117
113
112
111
106
102
101
100
98
96
92
83
79
75
75
73
71
69
58
54
49
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 33, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2010 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
33. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:01.79 43
34. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:10.66 29
VK-EXH Davor Petrovski 00 unattached 26.88 529
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